11 9 72 - 09:18 LA HACADO TATA Ch No: De 28692. D.O.A: 12 1912 - 19:50 OD: TP: Reporting Only	Jeb description SAS e-filing	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ch No: De 28692.		CHARLES OF STATE OF THE PARTY O	
D.O.A: 10/9/20- N:50	E mails to the steam		<u> </u>
D.O.A: 10/9/10- N:50	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs	s)	
	i-Motor Claim Form	M7/110305-001	11/9/20 10:08
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
	i-Photo Uploaded	1	
TDI	Assessment/Survey Repor	rt	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Har	nd to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 196	996 INC	C()/Non-INC()	-
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Pe	eriod: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	. Time:)
	Note-Est. Status (WO): N:		100%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES (20) / NO (
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks		at a Carrier and a second	
() Walk-In Customar ; Customer's info	The second secon	The state of the s	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		3	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		; Towing Co: (· · · ·)
			Done by
Remarks:- (INC ho/line: 6788 6616)		Date& Time Completed	SECTOMOTO
	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()		
Injury:		, '-	
Date/Time Actions			
Jate/(ime Actions		_	80980 A. AN A.
	_1		
			Amit (S) Ami
MANDON 846		Preparation Checklist	And (5) Am fst Bill Add
MARON 846	1) AR : Acc	ident Reporting (\$30);	Tit Bill Add
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan	ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC	Tit Bill Add
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo	ident Reporting (\$30); mege Assessment (\$100); INC (ing Fee 5 ow-Through Survey	196 Bill Add 180) 19/545 \$120
laimant's Particulars:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo	ident Reporting (\$30); mege Assessment (\$100); INC (ing Fee 5 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	19t Bill Add 180) 197545 \$120 \$30
aimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i	ident Reporting (\$30); rage Assessment (\$100); INC (ing Fee	19t Bill Add 180) 19/545 \$120 \$30 25) \$75
aimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For cleim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idao	ident Reporting (\$30); rage Assessment (\$100); INC (ing Fee 5 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jar 20) inspection DA + SMRT Survey	19t Bill Add 180) 19/545 5120 530
Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idae 5) NTUC A	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (ing Fee 5 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ung against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) inspection in DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services.	19t Bill Add 180) 19/545 5120 530 25) 575 5160
Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: contact No: contaged Portion:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idao 3) NTUC A QD* *N5: Cou	ident Reporting (\$30); rage Assessment (\$100); INC (ing Fee	19t Bill Add 180) 19/545 \$120 \$30 25) \$75
Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idao 8) NTUC A QD* * N5: Cou * N6: Rep * N7: Fos	ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (ing Fee 5 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ung against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 30) inspection in DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services - intesy Car / Tpt Allowance interior Co-ordination it Repair Inspection	196 Bill Add 180) 19/545 5120 530 25) 575 5160 - 55 510 525
Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For cleim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idae 3) NTUC A QD* *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Fos *N8: DV	ident Reporting (\$30); rage Assessment (\$100); INC (ing Fee	196 Bill Add 180) 19/545 1920 1930 195) 1975 1960 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195
Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments:-	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For cleim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idae 3) NTUC A QD* *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Fos *N8: DV	ident Reporting (\$30); rage Assessment (\$100); INC (ing Fee	196 Bill Add 180) 19/545 5120 530 25) 575 5160 - 55 510 525

e a per ut disp

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	11/09/2020 09:58	
Date Of Accident	10/09/2020 14:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD AMK AVE 5 TWDS YIO CHU KANG RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJQ2869P	
Insured/Policyholder	33425637	
Name Of Registered Owner	MODEST CAR LEASING PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	2XXXXX431D	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	HONDA	
Model	FIT 1.3G A	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY	
Fleet Policy	YES	
Policy Number	5108295740-01	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	MUNIR SHAH BIN MUHAMMED MAHADI	
NRIC No	SXXXX864 I	

 NRIC No
 SXXXX864J

 Date Of Birth
 21/08/1986

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 09/10/2006

Driving Experience 13 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90498785

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90498785

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 633 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD Address

#15-03

Postcode 410633

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

NO

2

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLA699L Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver CHENG CHE, VICTOR

NRIC/Passport Number

90261753 Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

MUNIR SHAH BIN MUHAMMED MAHADI Name

Page 2 of 16

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJQ2869P

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

019004310

- (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
- (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Name: Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

SKETCH PLAN Vio Chin Koro PA Wh A: Wh B:	
Wh A:	
Wh A:	
Weh B.	970 20C 0P
9111122	
D Vn Avi 5	
Any mo kno Ave 5	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On above date of the, I was driving my vehicle A (s	JO2869P) traveling
along Ang Mo Kao Avenue 5 tods Brangtok Green, slip non	d to to Ohu Kang
Do-1 as saids les mul ha talede has allegar to	
Road on single lane, road. My vehicle was stationery is	resour App hy
and give way to oncoming vehicle. Out of sudden,	vehicle B (SLAGA)
the fire way to walking torice. Our or sudden	ranicis o Gangaki
came from near and collided directly anto the near	toxtone of me
	10:11:1
vehide.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

2 Shew si

2019004310

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: No.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle No.	SJQ 2869P Model/Make Honda Pit
Pate of Accident	10 9 2020
Time of Accident	1450 HRS
ocation of Accident	Along Ana mokro Avenue 5 Slip road to You Chu tag
exact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	Modest Car Leasing Pte Ltd
Telephone No.	H/P: Home: Office:
NRIC	2019 004310
Address	421 Tagore Industrial Avenue #01-21 5(787805)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	5108295740-01-000014
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Munic Shah Bin Muhammed Mahad:
NRIC	S 86238645 Any Passengers: -
Date of birth	21/8/1986
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	9/10/2006
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9049 8785 Home: Office:
Address	BUC 633 Bedole Reservar Road #15-035 (410633)
Driver have any own vehicle	No, If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Hirer
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	Muhir Shah Bir Muhaward mahadi
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	(No.) (If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SLA 699L Any Passengers:
Name of Driver	Chang the Victor Contact No.: 90261753
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Rear partion
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	munirshah sg (o yahou com sg
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51 Autonothe Pte Ltd
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Bronden
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL APDRESS	sales @ n51. com. sg



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5108295740-01-000014

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SJQ2869P

Chassis Number

: GE61088837

2. Name of Policyholder

: MODEST CAR LEASING PTE. LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 25 Feb 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 24 Feb 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: N/A
: S\$1,500
: N/A
: N/A
: NO
: N/A
: NO
: N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: CITY INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000573566)

Date of Issue

: 24 Feb 2020 12:09 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive